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ever seen another kid with a 
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nationality?
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If you are in an immersion program at this school please select 
your program (Mark all that apply):

Chinese Immersion

Japanese Immersion

Russian Immersion

Spanish Immersion

Vietnamese Immersion

Other 

Total Students: 40

0%

0%

3%

15%

0%

28%

(Because students could select more than one category, totals may exceed 100%.)

System Planning & Performance—09/22/2017
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What races/ethnicities do you consider yourself?
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Ethiopian
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Other Black

Caribbean Islands
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American Indian/Alaska Native

Alaska Native

Burns Paiute Tribe

Confederated Tribes of the Coos, Lower Umpqua
& Siuslaw Indians

Confederated Tribes of Warm Springs�Lower Umpqua
& 坡 牭 啭 獬 慷 灱 甀 愀 坡 牭
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What races/ethnicities do you consider yourself?
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Micronesian

Native Hawaiian
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Tongan
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Ukrainian

European Countries

Other White

Total Students: 40

3%

3%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

3%

10%

0%

0%

0%

0%

13%

(Because students could select more than one category, totals will exceed 100%.)

Hispanic/Latino

Caribbean Islands

Central American Countries

Indigenous Mexican, Central American or
South American

Mexican

South American Countries

Other Hispanic/Latino

8%

3%

5%

3%

33%

3%

8%

Blank 0%
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